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� 1.0 Project Start Up and Analysis 64 days Tue 8/29/17 Mon 11/20/17
� 1.1 Background Research 7 days Tue 8/29/17 Wed 9/6/17
� 1.2 Material Consideration 6 days Fri 9/15/17 Fri 9/22/17
� 1.3 Scheduling 53 days Wed 9/13/17 Mon 11/20/17
� Meeting 1 1 day Wed 9/13/17 Wed 9/13/17
� Meeting 2 1 day Wed 9/20/17 Wed 9/20/17
� Meeting 3 1 day Thu 9/28/17 Thu 9/28/17
� Meeting 4 1 day Mon 10/9/17 Mon 10/9/17
� Meeting 5 1 day Mon 10/16/17 Mon 10/16/17
�� Meeting 6 1 day Tue 10/31/17 Tue 10/31/17
�� Meeting 7 1 day Wed 11/1/17 Wed 11/1/17
�� Meeting 8 1 day Fri 11/10/17 Fri 11/10/17
�� Meeting 9 1 day Mon 11/20/17 Mon 11/20/17
�� 1.4 Cost Estimating 4 days Sat 9/23/17 Tue 9/26/17
�� 1.5 Code and Standards Research 4 days Sat 9/23/17 Tue 9/26/17
�� 2.0 Laboratory Work 40 days Fri 9/8/17 Tue 10/31/17
�� 2.1 Laboratory Safety Training 1 day Fri 9/8/17 Fri 9/8/17
�� 2.2 Equipment Training 1 day Mon 9/11/17 Mon 9/11/17
�� 2.3 Mixing 29 days Wed 9/20/17 Thu 10/26/17
�� 2.4 Sample Molding 1 day Wed 11/1/17 Wed 11/1/17
�� 2.5 Curing 4 days Tue 10/31/17 Fri 11/3/17
�� 2.6 Laboratory Maintenance 2 days Sun 11/5/17 Mon 11/6/17
�� 3.0 Data Collection 73 days Fri 11/3/17 Thu 2/8/18
�� 3.1 Freeze-Thaw Cycles 64 days Fri 11/3/17 Fri 1/26/18
�� 3.2 Tensile and Compression Testing 67 days Fri 11/10/17 Thu 2/8/18
�� 0 Cycles 5 days Fri 11/10/17 Wed 11/15/17
�� 60 Cycles 11 days Mon 11/27/17 Sat 12/9/17
�� 120 Cycles 19 days Sun 12/10/17 Wed 1/3/18
�� 180 Cycles 27 days Wed 1/3/18 Thu 2/8/18
�� 240 Cycles 43 days Mon 11/27/17 Wed 1/24/18
�� 300 Cycles 46 days Mon 11/27/17 Sat 1/27/18
�� 4.0 Data Analysis 60 days Tue 11/28/17 Fri 2/16/18
�� 4.1 Result Assessment 55 days Tue 11/28/17 Sat 2/10/18
�� 4.2 Statistical Analysis 5 days Mon 2/12/18 Fri 2/16/18
�� 5.0 Project Management 62 days Tue 8/29/17 Thu 11/16/17
�� 5.1 Supervising 58 days Fri 9/29/17 Thu 12/14/17
�� 6.0 Presentation of Deliverables 13 days Wed 11/29/17 Fri 12/15/17
�� 6.1 Assembly of Final Report 5 days Fri 12/8/17 Thu 12/14/17
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�� 6.2 Assembly of Final Presentation 3 days Tue 11/28/17 Thu 11/30/17

�� 6.3 Website Development 1 day Thu 12/14/17 Thu 12/14/17

�� �� �� � � �� �� �� �� � � �� �� �� �� � � �� �� �� �� � � �� �� �� �� � � �� �� �� �� � � �� �� ��
�����
  �
����� !"�� �
����� 	�#�
  �
����� ��"�
  �
����� $����
%����� �� 
��
%�����

����

��&��

' �&������

��
 
 �
%

(
�)�"����
 
 �
%

���"��#������

���"��#��' �&������

���"��#����
 
 �
%

' ����&�����

��
�����*��&%

' ����&���
 
 �
%�+�&&��

' ����&���
 
 �
%

���
�*��&%

������*��&%

,-��
��&������

,-��
��&�' �&������

���.&���

(
�/
���

' ����&�(
�/
���

(�/���

(
�)�"�0���
 �&��(
�)�"��(&��

����0�������1��1��


